
K
U

F
O

S
 H

Q
R

S
,P

an
an

ga
d,

 E
rn

ak
ul

am

D
oc

um
en

t 2
02

4/
10

1/
76

11
 -

 G
E

N
E

R
A

L 
- 

F
ile

 N
o.

 2
02

2/
10

1/
10

30
0

ht
tp

://
w

w
w

.k
uf

os
.a

c.
in

/
U
l
G
C
B
-
R
t
D
-
o
q
F
H
-
D
w
m
r
N

A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 U
ni

ve
rs

ity
 E

ng
in

ee
r 

on
 0

3/
04

/2
02

4 
13

:1
3:

13

Panangad P.O. 682 506, kochi, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 484 2700964; Fax : 91 484 2700337              Email :- utypanangad@kufos.ac.in

KERALA UNIVERISTY OF FISHERIES AND OCEAN STUDIES

ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 
 
 
GA10/10300/2022                                                                                           E-tender 
no.01/2024-25

 
         Tender ID:   2024_KUFOS_671478_1

         Competitive E-tenders are invited through ETENDER WEBSITE ONLY for

         Electrification works in BIC workstation, Academic building, Main campus, KUFOS, 
Panangad

         Date of sale staring –03/04/2024, 10.00 AM

         Date of sale closing –10/04/2024, 5.00 PM

         Date of Opening – 16/04/2024, 2.00 PM

         Details can be obtained from the Website: https://etenders.kerala.gov.in

         Phone:0484-2701335, 0484-2700598               
                                                                                                                     
                                               

University Engineer

https://etenders.kerala.gov.in/

